
2014 

CITIZENS’ GOVERNMENT ACADEMY AGENDA  
 

6:00pm - 8:30pm 

 
 

Session 1 Tuesday, September 2  

  Government Center, 25 Justice Way 
 

Session 2 Tuesday, September 9 

  Chappell Building, 96 Academy Avenue 
 

Session 3 Tuesday, September 16 

  Law Enforcement Center, 19 Tucker Avenue 
 

Session 4 Tuesday, September 23 

  Dawson County Library, 342 Allen Street 
 

Session 5 Tuesday, September 30 

  Senior Center, 201 Recreation Road 
 

Session 6 Tuesday, October 7 

  Emergency Serv. Station #7, 170 Dawson Forest Rd. W. 
 

Session 7 Tuesday, October 14 

  Government Center, 25 Justice Way 
 

Session 8 Tuesday, October 21 

  Board of  Education Board Room, 28 Main Street 
 

Session 9 Tuesday, October 28 

   Emergency Serv. Station #2, 145 Liberty Drive 
 

Session 10  *Thursday, November 6 

  Government Center, 25 Justice Way 

 

* Board of  Commissioner Meeting with graduate reception to follow 


